Pos Bib
405
2 411
404
340
342
409
346
401
341
10 343
11 344
12 412
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Name
LAFONTAINE, Reno
MAYODON, Lucas
THOMAS, Robert
KOOLWINE, Rowan
LAFONTAINE, Maxence
VEILLEUX, Vincent
NORTH, Madeline
CORSI, Graydon
DUSTIN, Chloe
BEREZNAI, Gabriela
BARKER, Beatrice
SKAFEL, Aaron

SO

U13 (Open)

Team

Ottawa Bicycle Club

Ottawa Bicycle Club

Centre du Vélo La Shop

Les Cuisses Or De L?Ouiaouais
Ottawa Bicycle Club

Ottawa Bicycle Club

Ottawa Bicycle Club

Ottawa Bicycle Club

Ottawa Bicycle Club
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City
Chelsea
Lachine
Ottawa
Ottawa
Gatineau
Gatineau
Ottawa
Ottawa
Kanata
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa

2022/11/06 18:53:53

Category
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Boys
U13 Girls
U13 Boys
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Boys

License
QC51329
52529
PR22-00708
ON74463
eocx342
eocx409
PR22-00777
PR22-00714
PR22-00750
PR22-00732
ON75082
PR22-03015

Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #5
November 06, 2022

NatCode

CMU13
Cwu13

Cwu13
CMU13
Cwu13
Cwu13
Cwu13
CMU13

Time

29:40.29
30:39.99
32:51.57
33:38.66
33:46.03
33:49.56
34:43.42
35:03.95
35:04.45
38:24.45
30:55.87
36:32.15

Gap

0'59.71"
3'11.29"
3'58.38"
4'05.74"
4'09.28"
5'03.14"
5'23.67"
5'24.16"
8'44.16"

-1 lap

-1 lap

km/h

19.07
18.45
17.22
16.82
16.76
16.73
16.29
16.14
16.13
14.73
13.75
11.64

Lap 1
7:19.88
7:20.42
7:43.18
8:03.73
8:16.19
7:48.91
9:09.30
8:39.95
9:11.58
9:11.87

10:17.20

10:42.69

Lap 2
7:22.53
7:22.52
7:58.89
8:24.47
8:38.20
8:30.14
8:24.22
8:41.16
8:49.17
9:07.54

10:10.28

13:31.41

9.43 km, 1st lap 2.41 km, 3 more laps of 2.34 km, winner: 29:40 - 19.07 km/h

Lap 3 Lap 4
7:24.72 7:33.16
7:25.74 8:31.30
8:21.18 8:48.32
8:40.60 8:29.86
8:38.90 8:12.73
8:43.67 8:46.84
8:38.45 8:31.46
8:50.18 8:52.66
8:45.17 8:18.52

10:08.20 9:56.84

10:28.39

12:18.04
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Pos Bib
1 405
2 411
3 404
4 409
5 401
6 412
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #5

November 06, 2022

Under 13 Boys (Men)

9.43 km, 1st lap 2.41 km, 3 more laps of 2.34 km, winner: 29:40 - 19.07 km/h

Name Team City Category License NatCode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

LAFONTAINE, Reno Chelsea U13 Boys QC51329 29:40.29 19.07 7:19.88 7:22.53 7:24.72 7:33.16
MAYODON, Lucas Lachine U13 Boys 52529 30:39.99 0'59.71" 18.45 7:20.42 7:22.52 7:25.74 8:31.30
THOMAS, Robert Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa U13 Boys PR22-00708 CMU13 32:51.57 3'11.29" 17.22 7:43.18 7:58.89 8:21.18 8:48.32
VEILLEUX, Vincent Les Cuisses Or De L?Ouiaouais Gatineau U13 Boys eocx409 33:49.56 4'09.28" 16.73 7:48.91 8:30.14 8:43.67 8:46.84
CORSI, Graydon Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa U13 Boys PR22-00714 CMU13 35:03.95 523.67" 16.14 8:39.95 8:41.16 8:50.18 8:52.66

SKAFEL, Aaron

Ottawa U113 Boys PR22-03015 CMU13 36:32.15 -llap 11.64 10:42.69 13:31.41 12:18.04
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Pos Bib
340
342
346
341
343
344
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Name
KOOLWINE, Rowan

SO

Team City
Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa

LAFONTAINE, Maxence Centre du Vélo La Shop Gatineau

NORTH, Madeline
DUSTIN, Chloe
BEREZNAI, Gabriela
BARKER, Beatrice

Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa
Ottawa Bicycle Club Kanata
Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa
Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa

Category License

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

ON74463
eocx342
PR22-00777
PR22-00750
PR22-00732
ON75082

2022/11/06 18:53:53

Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #5
November 06, 2022
Under 13 Girls (Women)
9.43 km, 1st lap 2.41 km, 3 more laps of 2.34 km, winner: 33:39 - 16.82 km/h

NatCode

Cwu13

Cwu13
Cwu13
Cwu13
Cwu13

Time

33:38.66
33:46.03
34:43.42
35:04.45
38:24.45
30:55.87

Gap

0'07.36"
1'04.76"
1'25.78"
4'45.78"

-llap

km/h
16.82
16.76
16.29
16.13
14.73
13.75

Lap 1
8:03.73
8:16.19
9:09.30
9:11.58
9:11.87

10:17.20

Lap 2
8:24.47
8:38.20
8:24.22
8:49.17
9:07.54

10:10.28

Lap 3 Lap 4
8:40.60 8:29.86
8:38.90 8:12.73
8:38.45 8:31.46
8:45.17 8:18.52
10:08.20 9:56.84
10:28.39

Pagel/1


sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware

